PAN : ADTPA6729N

BANK NAME : Standard Chartered Bank

BANK A/C NO : 53510725761

DEDUCTIONS (INR)

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

INCOME TAX 34,459

PROVIDENT FUND 9,258

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 25

GROSS EARNINGS 175,955 175,955 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 43,742

NET PAY : 132,213      

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirteen Only

Remarks: Net pay has been transferred to your above named Bank Account

This is a computer generated pay slip and hence signature not required.